# Name

00 Eden Wilcox

3 Faith Egli

4  Matayah DeLano
5 Julia Gonzales

6  Ambrea Habitan
7  Nora Saltonstall

8  Payton Champignon
10 Emma Whalen
11 Addisen Boyer
13 Alana Dawson
14 Haley Anderson
15 Calleigh Boyer
17  Mia McGaha
18  Audrey Hart
19 Maddie Mays
20  Alyssa Delafield
21  Colbie Etherington
22 Katie Sheppard
23 Khloe Ramos
24 Jayde Linson
25  Capri Lohmann
26  Hailey Fowler

Position
Goalie
Mid/for
Forward
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Forward
Winger
Forward
Defense
Goal keeper
Defense
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
M/F
Defense
Mid/Def

Defense

Year
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
10

10
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
10

/League Name: Northwest Conference

City: Oak Harbor

School Colors: Purple & Gold

Principal: Nate Salisbury

Athletic Director: Jay Turner

Head Coach: Mike Lonborg

Asst Coaches: Millie Goebel, Frank Smith, Shianna Thompson
\Trainers: Trevor Reed

Season Results

Blaine 6-3
Nooksack Valley 4-1
Everett 4-1
Sedro-Woolley  4-1
Anacortes 2-1
Sehome 3-1
Ferndale 5-0
Bellingham 4-3

Mount Vernon 6-1
Lynden Christian 3-1

Lakewood 8-0
Squalicum 3-2
Meridian 5-0

Mount Baker 6-1
Burlington-Edison 3-0

Lynden 2-1
Shorecrest 3-2
Sedro-Woolley ~ 5-1
Shorewood 3-0
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